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The 8th Fujikura Presents Speeder CHALLENGE iRIERE@1 —2 ViR > MGC S > D)LiEFIE BAaMIE

s BT —4034, —306RILSREODH, #¥6/(—FT 1 — ) —RF— RS ROT7EMEILIEILKX
Sl XIE HEth"—E)‘C%éE{%&%Q 2TEDIIC(F, 8/(—=F ¢ —1RF—DXIEXFTONFHEE Lz, BFO—-T~
FPNEDEF (2 >0))) « KFO-TRSIFEEHSEF (2127) iMEBLELE.
e i 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4
1 (8L K& JOBF 4353|333 |4|2]|5|4|3|3|4|4]3|[3]34 30 33 63 2,000,000
2 [Kig DA JOouF 4(3(413|3|3|5|5|3|4|4|3|4|3|[4]3|4]3:3 33 32 65 400,000
3 [XE 5t JOBF 3|4|5|3|3[4]4|5[3|4]4|3]|3|4|4]3|4]3 34 32 66 166,666
HokE AZEP |TOBETF 4451 4|3|3)4|4|3|4|4|2|4|4|3]|3|4]24 34 32 66 166,666
hE R JOBF 3| 4| 4a|4a|3|a]a|a|3]|5]4|3]|3|3|4]3|4]24 33 33 66 166,666
6 |THE HR JOokF 3|5|4|4|3|4]|4|5[3)4|5]4]|3|3|4]2|4]3 35 32 67 75,000
* HE JOBF 4314|3354 |5|4|4|5|3|4[3|4]2|4]3 35 32 67 75,000
it BN %2> OIWBF | 44|43 255|534 |4[3|3[4]4]3]|3]24 35 32 67
wa 25 JOouF 3|4|5|4|3[4]4|5][3)4|3|3]|3|3|5]3]|4]4 35 32 67 75,000
B8 mEE JOBF 4(3(5)4]2|3|3|5|3|4|5|4|3|4|5]2|4]24 32 35 67 75,000
11 |NE K& JOouF 4(afls5)a]2]4)4|5|3|4|a4|3|4a|4a|a]|]3|4]:s 35 33 68 50,000
A& WA %a1Z78F | 4| 5|64 2|43|4|3|4|4[3]|3[4]4]3]|3]5 35 33 68
B KRB JOBF 3| 4|4a|4a|3|4a]a|a|3]|5]4|3]|3|4|5]3|4]24 33 35 68 50,000
EE S %2> OIWBEF | 413|513 2354|3343 |3[4|]6]5]|4]24 32 36 68
15 &y = JOLF 441443435 3|54|3|3[4]|5]|3|5]3 34 35 69 50,000
X BF JOBF 314|533 [3|4|5|3|5|4|4|]4|4|5]|3]|3]|4 33 36 69 50,000
17 |IUF  &3R %2> OWBEF | 4| 5|54 343|445 |3[3|4]|3|5]|3]|4]24 36 34 70
RE BEX JOBF 5|4|5|3|[3[4|3[5[3|4|4|4)4|4|5]4]|3]3 35 35 70 44,000
FiE €55 %zazZ7uF | 3| 4|5 5|2|4l4|5|3|3|[5(3|4|4|5]2]|5]24 35 35 70
=5 =% JOBF 4(3[5)4|3|3|5|4|4|4|4|3|4|4|4]|3|4]5 35 35 70 44,000
B’z JOBF 45453 |3|3|4|3|4|5|3|4|4|5]|3|4]34 34 36 70 44,000
H\A I X2 OIWBF | 4| 4| 5132|4453 |4|4[3|4]4]6]4]|3]|4 34 36 70
FiE AR JOBF 4(3(5)4|3|4)4|4|3|4|4|3|5|3|6]3|4]34 34 36 70 44,000
BHE R¥ JOBF 3|4|5|4|3[44|4a|3|4]|4|3|4|4|5]4]|4]|24 34 36 70 44,000
25 |HE O %zazZ7aF | 5| 4|6 3|3|3|5|53|4|a4l2]4]4]|5]|3]|4]24 37 34 71
mE U %zazZ7z¥ | 4| 5|5 4|3|44|5|3|4[3[3|4]4]|5]|3]|4]|24 37 34 71
KEF Mk JOouF 4554 2|5)4|5|3|3|4|3|4|4|5]|3|4]24 37 34 71 35,000
INR IR JOBF 445143 |4)4|4|3|4|5|3|5|4|5]3|4]3 35 36 71 35,000
& \¥ JOBF 3|4|4|4|3|54|5|3|4|5|3|4|4|5]4]|3]|4 35 36 71 35,000
e BN JOBF 44|51 3|2|4)4|5|3|4|4|3|4|5|5]|3[4]5 34 37 71 35,000
31 (B MR %a1=Z78F | 4| 4| 54| 3|4|5|5|3|4|4[3)4|5]4]3]|5]3 37 35 72
e A %zazZ7uz¥ | 4| 4|5 4|2|5]4|5|3|4|5(4|3|[4]|6]|3]|3]|4 36 36 72
R Fx %2>z F | 5| 4| 44| 3| 4]4|53|4|5([3|4]4]|5]|3]|4]4 36 36 72
wEy =E %2> OIWBEF | 4| 4|5 4|13|1314|53|4|5([3|5]|4|5]|3]|4]24 35 37 72
aiE g JOBF 3|4|5|4|2|4]4|5]|4)4]|5]|3]|5|4|4]3|5]|4 35 37 72 30,000
R FIR JOBF 5|4|4|4|3[3|4|5[3|3|4|3|]4|5|5]4|4]|°5 35 37 72 30,000
BLE 8F %2> O)WizF | 3| 4| 45|13 34|5|3|5|4[alala|s5]|4a]|4]|4 34 38 72
38 [l ¥ JOBF 4(5(6|4|3|7)4|5|4]4|4|3|3|4|3]|3|[3]4 42 31 73 30,000
fpAg X %=>0)z¥ | 514|642 5]5|5|3|4|5|3|3[4[5]3]|]3]4 39 34 73
MEE boh %zazZ7z¥ | 4| 5|5 4|2|5]4|5|5|4|4[3|3|[4]|5]|3]|4]|24 39 34 73
Pl K& %1Z7BF | 4| 4| 4| 4| 3| 4]4|5|5|4|5([3|3|[4]|5]|4]|4]|24 37 36 73
w/E JOBF 4451 4|3|5)4|5|3|4|3|3|4|5|6]|3|4]24 37 36 73 30,000
R’ A% $OWBEF | 4| 4| 443445445444 5]3]4] 4 36 37 73
na s XSS OIWBF | 5| 4| 44| 4|44 434535453424 36 37 73
WAt KE2 JOBF 4(5(5)4|3|3)4|5|3|3|6|3|4|a|5]4|4]34 36 37 73 30,000
AR K X2 OIWBF | 4| 4| 44|13 414|545 |4[3|3][5|5]|3]|5]4 36 37 73
B FE %zazZr7ay¥ | 4| 4| 5435 3|5|2|4|5|3|4|5[5]4]|3]5 35 38 73
48 (it #R X2 OIWBEF | 4| 4| 5|42 414|545 |5(4)|4]44]|5]4]|3]|4 36 38 74
EH RMEA JOBF 44|51 3|3|4|4|4|4a4]l4|5|4|5|4|5]4|[3]¢5 35 39 74 30,000
wE 22 %2> O)WizF | 4| 4|43 3|54|5|3|4|5([3)4[4]7]|3]|4]|5 35 39 74
B X JOouF 3|4|5|4|3|4]4a|5|3|4|4|4|4|4|6]4a|4a]|5 35 39 74 30,000
Kang gimoon |JOBF 3|3|6|4|3|4]4|5[3|4]4|3|]4|5|5]5]|4]|35 35 39 74 30,000
WE BEX %za1=Z78F | 3|3|5|4|3|5]4|5|2|5|5([3|5|4|6]|4]|4]|24 34 40 74




75
75
75
75
75

75

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
82

82

36
37
37
38
38

39
38

38
38
38
39
39
40
37
37
38
39
39
40
37
38
38
38
39
40
40
41
38
40
40
40
41
41
39
39
41
41
40
43
40

41

39
38
38
37
37

36
38

38
38
38
37
37
36
40
40
39
38
38
37
41
40
40
40
39
38
38
37
41
39
39
39
38
38
41
41
39
39
41
38
42

41

4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
6
4
4

4
4
4

4

5
4
4
4
4
5
4
5
4
4
3
4
4
5
4
4
4
4
4

5

TaF
KTATTEF
TaF
KT1TTEF

X 2IITF

KTATTEF

X
X

TaF

X IOIETF
7BTF

X DIBF
TaF

XS OIBF
JosF

1=
ZT7BTF
KTI1TTBEF
ZT7BTF

>a=
JOoBF

KTI1TTBEF
JOBF

X
JOB¥

P
XSO F
XSA1ZTLF
XSO TF
XS IIBF
XSO TF
JOB¥
JOBF
JOBF
X1 ZTBT
X
X2 F
X
X2 F
XS1ZTLT
XS 2UIBTF
XS IIBF
XSO F
X1 ZTBT
X 2OIETF

X DIBF

CE=3
s

#BiTE
S8

RiE
HEF
BaEp
g FEB

7

&

34

i/ 1T
e
7N
HEAED

RE Kz

KB

BB

IR SEX
X2

s
R
e
B
it
i
a
VE
s
B
DE

#
TH
&F 2K

=5
iR
B
&
A9
HHE -
B0 B
L]
=
VI
0
BItR
na
RH
PE £5
alll
iR e
2rith
=H MA

i
K

54 | KT

60 |fEZE

67 |A+

81 [LLEg %Ak
87 |pEp

91 |&HE

93 |11i#  HIadr

73

K@Y FLTEF

82
82
82
83
83
83
85
86
87
88
88
92

42
43
44
39
41
42
40
45
46
43
43
51

40
39
38
44
42
a1
45
a1
41
45
45
a1

4
6
4
4
6

4
5
5
6
6
4
5
6
4
4

WK1 ZTLF
KTI1TTBEF

X DIBF
X DIBF
X IIBF
X OIBF
X IIBF
X OIBF
X IIBF
X OIBF

X IIBF
JOs¥F

24

M
(=1=}

o s
B

=

FH1RFr

f

1014 ®E
RE

%0,
ez
]

/ML
sy
panl]
&HlE

bi

102|F
103|A0H
104[kH IEA
106(2£A8 X

98




